
1U 4 SLOTS HD MODULAR SLIDING PATCH PANEL (UP TO 96FO) 

1U 4 slots HD Modular Sliding Patch Panel Unloaded 
(No front Management)                                                

Part Number : SPP401

1U 4 slots HD Modular Sliding Patch Panel Unloaded 
(Including Front Management)                                     

Part Number : SPP402

1U 4 slots HD Modular Fixed Frame

Part Number : SFF401

FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS

RoHS, REACH and svHC

4 Slots HD in 1U space

Up to 96FO in LC

Modular with MPO Cassette or Adapter plates

Datacentre & Enterprise network

Indoor application

Accepts Indoor and Outdoor Pre-terminated 

cables and MTP trunks and Splicing

SPECIFICATIONS

General Specifications

Mounting Type

Height Unit

Material 

Housing Color

Application 

Lockable

Rack 19”

1U

Cold rolled steel

Black

Indoor IP20

No

Design - Hardware

Opening Type

Access Type

Front Cable Management

Cable Entry Direction

Rear Cable Management

Slot Type

Number of Slots

Fiber Capacity

Sliding tray

Front access

Removable hinged drop   down bar Optional 

Rear

8 cable entries

HD Modules and Plates

4

96 in LC

Nexconec high density fixed frame accepts up to 4 HD Modules or HD pass-thru adapter plates for a total of 96FO with LC 

configuration. Modular panel for mult i-appl ication with MPO System, Pre-terminated cables or conventional spl icing.

Easy front access with optional hinged cable management bar which provides protection of the patch cords as well as labeling.

Panel is supplied unloaded and the modules and adapter plates are supplied separately.



RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES

Description                                                                         PN

HD Module MPO-LC Elite 24FO SM Pol A/C

HD Module MPO-LC/APC Elite 24FO SM Pol A/C

HD Module MPO-LC Elite 24FO MM 50/125 OM3/4 Pol A/C

HD Module MPO-SC Elite 24FO SM Pol A/C

HD Module MPO-SC/APC Elite 24FO SM Pol A/C

HD Module MPO-SC Elite 24FO MM 50/125 OM3/4 Pol A/C

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO SM Blue

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO SM Green

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO MM Aqua

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 12FO SM Blue

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 12FO SM Green

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 12FO MM Aqua

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO SM Blue

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO SM Green

HD Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO MM Aqua

FLM24A1M4L1OC

FLM24A1M4L2OC

FLM24O4M4L1OC

FLM24A1M4S1OC

FLM24A1M4S2OC

FLM24O4M4S1OC

FLP24LB

FLP24LG

FLP24LQ

FLP12LB

FLP12LG

FLP12LQ

FLP12SB

FLP12SG

FLP12SQ

F I B E R MANAGEMENT 


